
Stock 1000
Season: 2023

4/21/2023 4/21/2023
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total

1 16 Ezra Beaubier 50 0 0 25 25
2 99 Geoff May 36 14 14 16 20
3 10 Travis Wyman 33 17 3 20 13
4 44 Taylor Knapp 27 23 6 11 16
5 51 Kaleb De Keyrel 24 26 3 13 11
6 21 Nolan Lamkin 19 31 5 10 9
7 48 Joseph Giannotto 17 33 2 9 8
8 92 Jason Waters 15 35 2 8 7
9 18 Zachary Butler 11 39 4 5 6

10 91 JC Camacho 11 39 0 6 5
11 69 Hayden Gillim 10 40 1 0 10
12 103 Alex Arango 7 43 3 7 0
13 787 Michael Henao 5 45 2 1 4
14 47 Justin Miest 5 45 0 3 2
15 27 Ryan Burke 5 45 0 4 1
16 98 Jeremy Simmons 3 47 2 0 3
17 174 William Posse 2 48 1 2 0
18 865 Jonathan McCroskey 0 50 2 0 0
19 142 Daniel Goodnight 0 50 0 0 0
20 52 John Knowles 0 50 0 0 x
21 227 Christian Guffy 0 50 0 0 x
22 83 Anthony Norton 0 50 0 0 0
23 990 Jesse Ruehling 0 50 0 0 0
24 20 Manuel Segura 0 50 0 0 0
25 128 Andrew Bolton 0 50 0 0 0
26 800 Trevor Watson 0 50 0 0 0
27 72 Steven Shakespeare 0 50 0 0 0
28 43 Michael Butler 0 50 0 0 0
29 163 Dan Dickerman 0 50 0 0 0
30 77 Bobby Davies 0 50 0 0 0
31 127 Dario Chavarro 0 50 0 0 0
32 278 Mitchell Walz 0 50 0 0 0

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place

4/21/2023 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Atlanta
4/21/2023 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Atlanta

MotoAmerica


